4'
 -
8"
8'
 -
0"
2'
 -

COMMENTS
GROUT
TYPE DESIGNATION:
F = FILLED WITH GROUT / U = UNFILLED
NOMINAL WIDTH
NOMINAL HEIGHT
8" NOMINAL WIDTH
8F16-1B/1T
UP TO 10'-0" ROUGH OPENING
PRECAST LINTEL, PROVIDE 8"
END BEARING EA SIDE
NUMBER OF #5 REBAR AT
BOTTOM OF LINTEL CAVITY
NUMBER OF #5
REBAR AT TOP
#5 REBAR AT TOP
MIN. (1) REQ'D.
7-5/8"
S
E
E
S
C
H
E
D
'L
.
BOTTOM REINFORCING PROVIDED
IN LINTEL (VARIES)
#5 REBAR AT BOTTOM OF
LINTEL CAVITY
112"
CLR.
2
A5.0
8"
8'
 -
0"
8'
 -
8"
7'
 -
4"
1 1
24 5
6
7
7
10 11
12
14
1
A5.0
0"
8'
 -
0"
10
"
1
1 1 12
4
4
6
5 57 7
7
11 1110
101313 13
2
A5.0